:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9949075

Sep 13, 2024 07:37 (UTC)

In epoch 310,908 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 988693 - 0.019042610 ETH®
44.79 USD

2 988694 - 0.019022446 ETH®
44.74 USD

3 988695 - 0.019041192 ETH®
44.78 USD

4 988696 - 0.018921598 ETH&
44 .50 USD

S 988698 - 0.019024281 ETH®
44.74 USD

6 988710 - 0.056608896 ETH®
133.15 USD

7 988711 - 0.019237257 ETH®
45.24 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9949075
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/310908
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/988693
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/988694
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/988695
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/988696
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/988698
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/988710
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/988711

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

988712

988713

988714

988715

988716

988717

988718

988719

988720

Validator Id

1310024

Amount

- 0.019246723
45.27 USD

- 0.019176744
45.10 USD

- 0.019233616
45.24 USD

- 0.019208554
45.18 USD

- 0.019205519
45.17 USD

- 0.019234903
45.24 USD

- 0.019219448
45.20 USD

- 0.019219612
45.20 USD

- 0.019249219
45.27 USD

Amount

+ 0.046062929
108.34 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/988712
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/988713
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/988714
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/988715
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/988716
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/988717
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/988718
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/988719
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/988720
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1310024

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



