

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-14 06:57 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9949075</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 13, 2024 · 07:37 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>310,908</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>988693</u>	- 0.019042610 ETH ⊘ 44.79 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>988694</u>	- 0.019022446 ETH ⊗ 44.74 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>988695</u>	- 0.019041192 ETH ⊘ 44.78 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>988696</u>	- 0.018921598 ETH ⊘ 44.50 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>988698</u>	- 0.019024281 ETH ⊘ 44.74 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>988710</u>	- 0.056608896 ETH 📀 133.15 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>988711</u>	- 0.019237257 ETH ⊘ 45.24 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>988712</u>	- 0.019246723 ETH ↔ 45.27 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>988713</u>	- 0.019176744 ETH ↔ 45.10 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>988714</u>	- 0.019233616 ETH ↔ 45.24 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>988715</u>	- 0.019208554 ETH ③ 45.18 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>988716</u>	- 0.019205519 ETH ③ 45.17 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>988717</u>	- 0.019234903 ETH ⊘ 45.24 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>988718</u>	- 0.019219448 ETH ⊘ 45.20 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>988719</u>	- 0.019219612 ETH ③ 45.20 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>988720</u>	- 0.019249219 ETH ↔ 45.27 USD
PROP	OSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	1310024	

+ 0.046062929 ETH ↔ 108.34 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.